
8/2/2025

First Last Start

Day Seq Name Name Phone E-Mail Month

Tues 1 Dan Baczyk 201-906-3267 danbaczyk@gmail.com April

Tues 2 Alex Baron 201-981-9756 abaron744@gmail.com April

Tues 3 Howie Baumgarten 845-893-7818 staterests@aol.com April

Tues 4 Gene Boyle 973-703-9065 gbrealty@optonline.net April

Tues 5 Geoffrey Cooper 201-510-3351 geoffcooper4184@gmail.com May

Tues 6 Tom DeBrock 201-417-7981 tdebrock@optimum.net April

Tues 7 Tom Desmond 201-879-4617 tomlizd@gmail.com May

Tues 8 Patrick Donahue 201-615-2718 pjdonohue1221@gmail.com April

Tues 9 Ed Dowd 201-787-9385 eddowd@yahoo.com April

Tues 10 George Giaquinto 201-444-3795 geogiaquinto@optonline.net April

Tues 11 Dan Grieco 201-819-3507 dang333@gmail.com April

Tues 12 Matt Harold 201-724-5808 mattharold@hotmail.com April

Tues 13 Keith Hinrichs 201-321-5244 hinrichs.keith@gmail.com April

Tues 14 Bill Iolonardi 914-588-4675 bio80g@gmail.com April

Tues 15 Bob Kozar 201-696-8245 bkozar1@aol.com April

Tues 16 Richard Kuller 201-615-4989 rich.kuller@gmail.com April

Tues 17 Wayne Lemme 551-579-7515 wayne.lemme101@gmail.com April

Tues 18 Ernie Lepori 201-264-4947 lepori@verizon.net May

Tues 19 Alan Lo 908-447-6833 funnycpa@aol.com April

Tues 20 Richard Lowenburg 551-486-5231 rlowenburg@icloud.com April

Tues 21 John McDonagh 201-370-0541 jmcdonagh9@me.com April

Tues 22 Thomas Papaleo 201-321-6277 papaleo1998@yahoo.com July

Tues 23 Don Peterfriend 201-825-7515 dpeterfriend@yahoo.com April

Tues 24 William Rooney 201-478-3718 wtrooney@optonline.net April

Tues 25 Martin Schulman 914-262-7522 Martysch7@aol.com May

Tues 26 Joe Taormina 201-314-4567 joet807@optonline.net April

Tues 27 Don Togneri 908-347-2820 dj2dm2@hotmail.com June

Fri 1 Bill Burdick 201-669-6676 golfburd@aol.com April

Fri 2 Bill Chekan 201-952-7121 wchekan@yahoo.com April

Fri 3 Paul Fazio 201-410-3681 faz90@optonline.net April

Fri 4 Mike Flannery 201-303-7315 mikevflannery59@gmail.com April

Fri 5 Mike Hurley 201-444-0017 dadhurls@aol.com May

Fri 6 Wayne Latawiec 201-961-2086 waynej863@verizon.net April

Fri 7 Charlie Mulkeen 201-745-3915 mulkeencd@gmail.com April

Fri 8 William Reade 201-873-8354 wmreade@gmail.com April

Fri 9 Art Sapperstein 201-452-0545 art.sapperstein@gmail.com June

Fri 10 Joe Savitscus 201-446-9694 jcsavitscus@gmail.com May

Fri 11 Sid Sobel 201-264-8157 sidsobel@optonline.net April

Fri 12 Dick Spalckhaver 201-652-7359 alpine47@verizon.net May

Fri 13 Hugh Tuomey 201-252-3563 thetuomeys@aol.com May

Fri 14 Bob Vallario 201-248-8486 bobvallario0249@outlook.com June

Both 1 Jim Albes 201-566-7804 jim.albes@gmail.com April

Both 2 Fred Barbi 201-663-0208 fbarbi77@aol.com April

Both 3 Charles Berkowitz 201-410-1134 cberkowitz1@mac.com May

Both 4 Joe Coppola Jr 201-665-2177 bceajoe47@gmail.com April

Both 5 Fred Damiano 551-427-3106 fjdamiano@hotmail.com May

Both 6 Steve Fromm 201-294-5424 Stevefromm1@gmail.com May

Both 7 Fred Gastrock 973-728-9257 gastrock@optonline.net May

Both 8 Rich Gentile 201-693-2918 rickgee1704@gmail.com. April

Both 9 Joe Giglietta 516-297-1010 giglietta@aol.com April

Both 10 Brian Henderson 201-925-8500 bhmick@icloud.com April

Both 11 Tom Holland 201-652-5720 hollandtom93@gmail.com June

Both 12 Walter Jenkins 201-446-0939 waltjjen@optonline.net April

Both 13 Steve Marcone 973-224-3370 wireless812@gmail.com May

Both 14 Rick Pascal 201-208-7191 rickpas@optonline.net June

Both 15 John Smith 201-788-6283 smithhoops@aol.com May

Both 16 Dennis Stefanelli 201-873-2776 denstefanelli@msn.com April

Both 17 Charlie Tuch 973-897-6841 charlestuch976@gmail.com May

Both 18 Joe Vidal 201-312-5868 jrvidal7@optonline.net April

Both 19 John Waters 201-315-5824 johnwaters485@aol.com May
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